Kreistagswahl 2019 am 26.05.2019 / 28.05.19/14:18
Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Boblingen
Freie Wahler

01 01 Heizmann, Tobias 5.529 G

04 02 Sklarski, Ralf 3.776 G

02 Spéth, Rosemarie 3.747 E
CDU

01 01 ©Nemeth, Paul 7.059 G

02 02 Biadacz, Marc 6.155 G

03 Prof. Dr. Prokop, Axel 4.838 E
SPD

01 01 Frech, Thomas 4.832 G

13 Wahl, Florian 4.025 E
GRUNE

02 01 Dr. Belz, Stefan 15.616 G

01 02 Behm, Heidrun 5.144 G

04 Goéhner, Tim 4.151 E
FDP

01 01 Prof. Dr. Teufel, Manfred 3.991 G

03 Kurtz, Helmut 1.742 E
DIE LINKE

01 Grondey, Daniela 1.160
NPD

01 Smith, Rita 300
AfD

02 01 Dr. GleiBner, Peter 6.129 G

01 Evers, Maximilian 4.964 EA

03 Schempp, Dagmar 4.734 E
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Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Sindelfingen
Freie Wahler

01 01 Balzer, Ingrid 5.907 G

03 02 Just, Rainer 5.041 G

02 Nau, Markus 5.550 E
CDU

01 01 Dr. Vohringer, Bernd 16.973 G

02 02 Arnold, Walter 8.036 G

03 03 Gangl, Christian 6.788 G

08 Stahl, Maike 4.293 E
SPD

02 01 Finkelnburg, Axel 4.892 G

01 02 Rapp, Ulrike 3.697 G

04 Mutlu, Samet 3.271 E
GRUNE

01 01 Mundle, Roland 7.255 G

04 02 Dr. Lohlein, Frank 6.689 G

02 Bacherle, Hanna 6.213 E
FDP

07 01 Dr. Baisch, Alexander 3.457 G

01 Knapp, Andreas 3.339 E
DIE LINKE

02 01 Pitterle, Ingrid 1.678 G

01 Stiibner, Reinhard 1.543 E
NPD

01 Nowak, Janus 727
FRiDi

01 Miller, Fridi 531
AfD

01 01 Schempp, Frank 5.370 G

03 Dr. Vbgele, Hans-Peter 5.231 E
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Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E

Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Leonberg

Freie Wahler

CDU

SPD

GRUNE

FDP

01
02
03

04
01
02

01
03

01
03
06

01
02

DIE LINKE

AfD

S:ALZ

01
02

01
03

01
02

01
02

01
02

01

01
02

01

01

Dr. Metz, Werner
Dr. Quendt, Joachim
Brenner, Klaus

Noé, Helmut
Dr. Vonderheid, Ulrich
Schwarz, Gerhard

Wohler, Ginther
Stolle, Jurgen

Weber-Streibl, Angie
Moltmann-Hermann, Johanna

Wankmiller, Klaus

Prof. Dr. Maurmaier, Dieter
Korte, David

Hutter, Gitte
Klager, Marcel

Mauch, Klaus
Jetter, Bernd-Michael

Albrecht, Frank
Wankmiiller, Walburg
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8.409 G
7.298 G
4.959 E

6.540 G
5.681 G
4.889 E

6.923 G
3.045 E

6.314 G
4.109 G
3.616 E

3.709 G
1.821 E

1.838
1.243

3.724 G
2.971 E

2.248
1.197
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Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Herrenberg
Freie Wahler

01 01 SpriBler, Thomas 16.983 G

05 02 Welte, Ingolf 6.578 G

04 03 Gott, Daniel 6.246 G

03 Gack, Achim 6.003 EA

02 Bodner, Annemarie 4.447 E
CDhU

01 01 Haarer, Dieter 4.285 G

09 Epple, Ludwig 2.561 E
SPD

01 01 Dr. Brenner, Tobias 5.558 G

02 Holczer, Sarah 3.290 E
GRUNE

01 01 Stotzer-Rapp, Annegret 5.811 G

03 Ginther, Astrid 3.258 E
FDP

01 01 Bihrer, Wilhelm 2.516 G

03 Dierberger, Siegfried 1.579 E
DIE LINKE

06 Mall, Volker 1.049
AfD

01 KeRler, Peter 3.890 A

02 Kovacié, Susanne 3.414
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Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Weil der Stadt
Freie Wahler

03 01 Killinger, Martin 8.289 G

02 02 Katz, Jirgen 5.288 G

01 Hofmann, Dieter 5.023 E
CDU

01 01 Schreiber, Thilo 9.104 G

02 02 Widmaier, Susanne 8.534 G

03 Topfer, Daniel 5.265 EA

05 Prof. Dr. Jackle, Martin 4.187 E
SPD

01 01 Straub, Hans-Josef 4.357 G

02 Dr. Scheeff, Tommy 2.052 E
GRUNE

03 01 Dr. Hildebrandt, Antonia 4.748 G

05 02 Epple, Cornelia 4.416 G

01 Herter, Petra 4.322 EA

02 Miller, Roland 3.012 E
FDP

01 Scheerer, Hans Dieter 1.897
DIE LINKE

01 Morbe, Utz 772
AfD

01 Gruber, Stefan 3.774
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Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Renningen

Freie Wahler

01

04
CDU

03

01
SPD

02

06
GRUNE

05

02
FDP

02

01
DIE LINKE

02
AfD

01

01

01

01

01

01

FaiBt, Wolfgang
Jarmer, Thomas

Kindler, Andreas
Haug, Anke

Hambach, Jan
Miller, Peter

Kreis, Katharina
Schatzle, Joachim

Glock, Florian
Berroth, Heiderose

Haupt, Wolfgang

Pfeiffer, Harald
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6.981 G
1.740 E

2.926 G
2.157 E

2.859 G
1.772 E

2.597 G
2.477 E

ISy

.345 G
2.027 E

546

2.259
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Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

Holzgerlingen
Freie Wahler

01 01 Delakos, Iocannis 11.430 G

09 02 Dolker, Wilfried 6.467 G

02 03 ©Lahl, Wolfgang 5.927 G

03 Heller, Erwin 5.630 EA

04 Schéck, Matthias 5.300 EA

05 Stribick, Edeltraud 2.695 E
CDU

01 01 Finger, Klaus 4.351 G

07 Miller, Thomas 1.933 E
SPD

01 01 Artschwager, Hans 2.321 G

05 Mickeler, Ralf 1.949 E
GRUNE

01 01 Salemi, Lea 4.543 G

02 Renz, Jens Uwe 4.095 EA

03 Heydenreich, Konrad 2.529 E
FDP

01 Dr. Mohr, Wolfgang 1.292
DIE LINKE

01 Ostmeyer, Brigitte 833
AfD

01 Wurster, Friedrich 2.340
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Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E

Ausgleichssitz= A
durch Los=

L

Schénaich

Freie Wahler

02

04

01

03
CDU

01

02
SPD

03

01
GRUNE

01

02
FDP

01
DIE LINKE

02
AfD

04

01
02

01

01

01

Dr. Schamburek, Daniel
Lutz, Michael
Odendahl, Annette
Sena, Giovanni

Dr. Moritz-Rahn, Gabriele
Dr. Miller, Wolfgang

Weinmann, Norbert
Ruckh, Manfred

Dr. Rapp, Maria
PreiBl, Martin

Ott, Angela
Liebscher, Kirsten

Dr. Hauser, Joachim
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N BB Ol

w

.055
.781
.553
.120

.616
.358

.778
.7141

.991
. 645

.337

373

.658

G
G
EA
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Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Gartringen

Freie Wahler
02 01
01 02
03

CDU
01 01
02 02
03

SPD
02 01
01

GRUNE
02 01
04

FDP
01 01
05

DIE LINKE
01
02

AfD
01

Tafel, Wilhelm
Bock, Matthias
Fauth, Ekkehard

Riesch, Thomas
Rott, Thomas

Unger, Claus

Limali, Ergun
Horz, Gerlinde

Dr. Ritter, Thomas
Sindlinger, Klaus

Zinser, Uli
Stahl, Alexander

Hohl, Angelika
Porten, Harald

Mardas, Uwe
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7.091 G
6.417 G
5.191 E

8.857 G
5.195 G
3.621 E

2.203 G
1.722 E

4.015 G
3.978 E

1.978 G
1.047 E

1.252 A
542

3.305
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Endergebnis 08115000

Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los=

L

Gaufelden

Freie Wahler
02 01 Burkhardt, Hans Michael
03 02 Diurr, Bernd

04 Hagenlocher, Marcel
CDU

02 01 Dr. Ikker-Spiecker, Cornelia

01 Ott, Hans-Martin
SPD

01 01 Kern, Wilhelm

02 Jacob, Julia
GRUNE

01 01 Graf, Gloria

03 Dirner, Clea
FDP

01 Stoll, Egon
DIE LINKE

01 Hamid, Zabihullah
AfD

03 Schafer, Christine
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7.561 G
7.043 G
4.043 E

3.486 G
2.984 E

2.186 G
1.260 E

2.370 G
1.604 E

1.120

403

1.803
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Gewdhlt=G
Ersatzbewerber=E
Ausgleichssitz= A

durch Los= L

AUSGLEICHSSITZE
Freie Wahler

03 01 Heller, Erwin 938,3 A

01 02 Odendahl, Annette 910,6 A

04 03 Schock, Matthias 883,3 A

03 04 Gack, Achim 857,6 A

04 Hagenlocher, Marcel 808,06 E
CDhU

03 01 Toépfer, Daniel 752,1 A

02 Dr. Miller, Wolfgang 671,6 E
GRUNE

02 01 Renz, Jens Uwe 682,5 A

01 02 Herter, Petra 617,4 A

04 Sindlinger, Klaus 568,3 E
DIE LINKE

01 01 Hutter, Gitte 204,2 A

01 02 Hohl, Angelika 178,9 A

06 Mall, Volker 149,9 E
AfD

01 01 KeRler, Peter 555,7 A

01 02 Evers, Maximilian 551,6 A

01 Gruber, Stefan 539,1 E
S:ALZ

01 01 Albrecht, Frank 249,8 A

02 Wankmiiller, Walburg 133,0 E
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